
Show #915847: April Eggstravaganza NRCHA HS #1/ Vol (4/14/2023-4/16/2023)

1. VolRHA VOWC: VolRHA Open Working Cow Horse Go: C - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 1493 Sixes Sippiin Wiskey (RHB) Penny J Boyer 122.00 Lucy Lux Rulon$10.00 0.00

37. VolRHA VOH: VolRHA Open Herd Work Go: 1 - Shown: 14

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 1491 Sundoctor Shane Campbell 73.00 William Swanners$50.40 0.00

2 945 Smart Ginnin (RHB) Robert Victor Boyer 72.50 R Victor And/or Penny Boyer$42.00 0.00

3 162 Jet Setting Jackie Will Hancock 72.00 JoAnn Hancock$33.60 0.00

4 192 Commanche Kaleb Ice 71.50 Andrea Ice$25.20 0.00

5 1474 Sweet Baby Brother Will Hancock 71.00 Will Hancock$16.80 0.00

6 102 Cat Boon Too Lucy Lux Rulon 70.00 Lucy Lux Rulon0.00

7 271 Metallic Master Josh Hasty 69.50 Carly Flanagan0.00

8 281 Prince Tobicat Emily Walker Hasty 69.00 Emily Walker Hasty0.00

9 272 Spoonful Of Nic Josh Hasty 68.00 Emily And Josh Hasty0.00

10 7 Automatic Stik Edgar A De Jong 67.50 Edgar A De Jong0.00

11 289 Woody Be A Chic Christina Gilham 67.00 Christina Gilham0.00

12 1493 Sixes Sippiin Wiskey (RHB) Penny J Boyer 65.00 Lucy Lux Rulon0.00

13 287 AC Spinks Spark Cory Delashmit 62.00 Cory Delashmit0.00

40. VolRHA VAH: VolRHA Amateur Herd Work Go: 1 - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 170 Won Cut Above Kaylee Rodriguez 70.00 Jasper Sanders$33.60 0.00

2 102 Cat Boon Too Lucy Lux Rulon 69.00 Lucy Lux Rulon$25.20 0.00

3 7 Automatic Stik Edgar A De Jong 68.00 Edgar A De Jong$16.80 0.00

4 352 QCH Honkey Tonk Angel Tom Mims 67.00 Tom And Nicola Mims$8.40 0.00

5 945 Smart Ginnin (RHB) Robert Victor Boyer 66.50 R Victor And/or Penny Boyer0.00

6 24 Perks Playgun (RHB) Bruce A Wilson 65.00 Bruce A Wilson0.00

7 957 SJR Diamond Katrina Summer Kelley 64.00 Summer Kelley0.00

43. VolRHA VASH: VolRHA Amateur Select Herd Work Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 991 Gimme A Piece Suzy Flippen 68.00 Suzy Flippen$12.00 0.00

44. VolRHA VYH: VolRHA Youth Herd Work Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 128 Juztice For All Lauren Keyes 71.00 Lauren Keyes$36.00 0.00

2 279 No Handlebars Hannah Young 70.00 Christy Carson$21.60 0.00

3 292 CCS Wild Journey Carlee C Sarna 69.00$14.40 0.00

4 1491 Sundoctor Josie Mansfield 68.00 William Swanners0.00

5 192 Commanche Kaiden Ice 66.00 Andrea Ice0.00

6 286 PGPlaygunEspecial Courtney E O'Connell 63.00 PJ O'Connell Jr0.00

47. VolRHA V13HW: VolRHA 13&Under Herd Work Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 1500 O Lena Skeets Margot Kelley 66.00 Margot Kelley$12.00 0.00

57. VolRHA VORN: VolRHA Open Ranch Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 258 BWR Drifts Last Star Josh Hasty 67.00 Amy Turns$28.80 0.00

2T 145 Gunners Special Nic Kelsey Ward 66.00 Charlotte Smarr$9.60 0.00

2T 3309 Ima Tinseltown Champ Kyle Sanders 66.00 Kyle Sanders$9.60 0.00
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58. VolRHA VOBX: VolRHA Open Boxing Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 102 Cat Boon Too Lucy Lux Rulon 73.00 Lucy Lux Rulon$30.00 0.00

2 286 PGPlaygunEspecial Courtney E O'Connell 71.50 PJ O'Connell Jr$18.00 0.00

3 1490 Cougarands Lil River Shane Campbell 69.00 Rebecca Britt$12.00 0.00

4T 258 BWR Drifts Last Star Josh Hasty 67.00 Amy Turns0.00

4T 3309 Ima Tinseltown Champ Kyle Sanders 67.00 Kyle Sanders0.00

59. VolRHA VARN: VolRHA Amateur Ranch Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 980 ThisDudesShamokinHot Stephanie Stalans 67.50 Stephanie Stalans$21.60 0.00

2 3309 Ima Tinseltown Champ Kyle Sanders 66.00 Kyle Sanders$14.40 0.00

3 1496 Natures Law Missy F Carlisle 64.50 Missy F Carlisle0.00

62. VolRHA VABX: VolRHA Amateur Boxing Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 102 Cat Boon Too Lucy Lux Rulon 72.00 Lucy Lux Rulon$36.00 0.00

2 352 QCH Honkey Tonk Angel Tom Mims 71.00 Tom And Nicola Mims$21.60 0.00

3 1498 Okgunnerbeasmokin Amanda Bell 70.00 Amanda Bell$14.40 0.00

4 170 Won Cut Above Kaylee Rodriguez 69.00 Jasper Sanders0.00

5 980 ThisDudesShamokinHot Stephanie Stalans 68.00 Stephanie Stalans0.00

6 1496 Natures Law Missy F Carlisle 65.00 Missy F Carlisle0.00

65. VolRHA VASRN: VolRHA Amateur Select Ranch Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 991 Gimme A Piece Suzy Flippen 68.50 Suzy Flippen$24.00 0.00

2 3309 Ima Tinseltown Champ Kyle Sanders 67.50 Kyle Sanders0.00

66. VolRHA VASB: VolRHA Amateur Select Boxing Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 991 Gimme A Piece Suzy Flippen 72.00 Suzy Flippen$21.60 0.00

2 410 Royal Peppinic Whiz Angela Newton 71.50 Bar 6 Quarter Horses$14.40 0.00

3 3309 Ima Tinseltown Champ Kyle Sanders 61.50 Kyle Sanders0.00

71. VolRHA VABD: VolRHA Am Box Drive Box Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 290 The Last Bambino Caroline Gilmore 72.50 Caroline Gilmore$28.80 0.00

2 170 Won Cut Above Kaylee Rodriguez 72.00 Jasper Sanders$19.20 0.00

3 410 Royal Peppinic Whiz Angela Newton 64.00 Bar 6 Quarter Horses0.00

4 3309 Ima Tinseltown Champ Kyle Sanders 60.00 Kyle Sanders0.00

73. VolRHA VYRN: VolRHA Youth Ranch Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 279 No Handlebars Hannah Young 70.00 Christy Carson$28.80 0.00

2T 143 A Fancy Pinup Taylor Mae Gladish 69.50 Sara Gladish$9.60 0.00

2T 128 Juztice For All Lauren Keyes 69.50 Lauren Keyes$9.60 0.00

4 292 CCS Wild Journey Carlee C Sarna 68.50 0.00

76. VolRHA VYBX: VolRHA Youth Boxing Go: 1 - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 286 PGPlaygunEspecial Courtney E O'Connell 73.00 PJ O'Connell Jr$33.60 0.00

2 279 No Handlebars Hannah Young 72.00 Christy Carson$25.20 0.00

3T 296 Stichs Lilo Rey Blythe Owens 71.50 Tim And/or Lee Ann $12.60 0.00
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3T 128 Juztice For All Lauren Keyes 71.50 Lauren Keyes$12.60 0.00

5T 143 A Fancy Pinup Taylor Mae Gladish 71.00 Sara Gladish0.00

5T 292 CCS Wild Journey Carlee C Sarna 71.00 0.00

7 285 MB Kings Frosty Lady Courtney E O'Connell 70.00 Donald R/Charlene B 0.00

79. VolRHA V13RN: VolRHA 13&Under Ranch Reining Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 277 LT Cats Painted Lady Jackson Alexander 68.50 Tim And/or Lee Ann $24.00 0.00

80. VolRHA V13BX: VolRHA 13&Under Boxing Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 277 LT Cats Painted Lady Jackson Alexander 68.00 Tim And/or Lee Ann $12.00 0.00

85. VolRHA VAS: VolRHA Amateur Showmanship Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 980 ThisDudesShamokinHot Stephanie Stalans 71.00 Stephanie Stalans$12.00 0.00

86. VolRHA VASS: VolRHA Amateur Select Showmanship Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 956 Cutter Oak Suzanne Whitehead 70.00 Suzanne Whitehead$12.00 0.00

87. VolRHA VYS: VolRHA Youth Showmanship Go: 1 - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 997 How Sweet Am I Elizabeth R Clifton 76.50 Hannah Clifton$33.60 0.00

2 288 Ima Struttin Fantasy Claire Nichols 74.00 Katherine Ward$25.20 0.00

3 143 A Fancy Pinup Taylor Mae Gladish 73.50 Sara Gladish$16.80 0.00

4 1479 Rose Deelivery Elizabeth Conti 72.00 Lindsey Conti$8.40 0.00

5 292 CCS Wild Journey Carlee C Sarna 71.50 0.00

6 233 Uno Miss Hollywood Julia Whitehead 70.50 Suzanne Whitehead0.00

7 189 Batz Carolina Badger Kay Klonowski 60.00 Mississippi State University0.00

88. VolRHA V13S: VolRHA 13&Under Showmanship Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 288 Ima Struttin Fantasy Claire Nichols 73.00 Katherine Ward$24.00 0.00

2 219 Smart Bonanza Boon Kaelynn Grace Samuels 72.00 Chris Figge0.00

90. VolRHA VAC: VolRHA Amateur Conformation Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 944 Whizards N Smoke Vicki Rose-Couturier 999.00 Vicki Rose-Couturier$21.60 0.00

2 1496 Natures Law Missy F Carlisle 998.00 Missy F Carlisle$14.40 0.00

3 980 ThisDudesShamokinHot Stephanie Stalans 997.00 Stephanie Stalans0.00

91. VolRHA VASCon: VolRHA Amateur Select Conformation Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 956 Cutter Oak Suzanne Whitehead 999.00 Suzanne Whitehead$12.00 0.00

92. VolRHA VYC: VolRHA Youth Conformation Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 997 How Sweet Am I Elizabeth R Clifton 999.00 Hannah Clifton$30.00 0.00

2 233 Uno Miss Hollywood Julia Whitehead 998.00 Suzanne Whitehead$18.00 0.00

3 1492 Xtra Jackontherocks Elizabeth R Clifton 997.00 Hannah Clifton$12.00 0.00

4 288 Ima Struttin Fantasy Claire Nichols 996.00 Katherine Ward0.00

5 189 Batz Carolina Badger Kay Klonowski 995.00 Mississippi State University0.00

93. VolRHA V13C: VolRHA 13&Under Conformation Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points
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1 219 Smart Bonanza Boon Kaelynn Grace Samuels 999.00 Chris Figge$12.00 0.00

197. VolRHA VAR: VolRHA Amateur Ranch Rail Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 1496 Natures Law Missy F Carlisle 999.00 Missy F Carlisle$30.00 0.00

2 980 ThisDudesShamokinHot Stephanie Stalans 998.00 Stephanie Stalans$18.00 0.00

3 944 Whizards N Smoke Vicki Rose-Couturier 997.00 Vicki Rose-Couturier$12.00 0.00

4 407 Imasamiamsybob Barbara W Foos 996.00 Barbara W Foos0.00

200. VolRHA VYR: VolRHA Youth Ranch Rail Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 143 A Fancy Pinup Taylor Mae Gladish 999.00 Sara Gladish$30.00 0.00

2 997 How Sweet Am I Elizabeth R Clifton 998.00 Hannah Clifton$18.00 0.00

3 1490 Cougarands Lil River Josie Mansfield 997.00 Rebecca Britt$12.00 0.00

4 189 Batz Carolina Badger Kay Klonowski 996.00 Mississippi State University0.00

5 288 Ima Struttin Fantasy Claire Nichols 995.00 Katherine Ward0.00

203. VolRHA V13RL: VolRHA 13&Under Ranch Rail Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 277 LT Cats Painted Lady Jackson Alexander 999.00 Tim And/or Lee Ann $28.80 0.00

2 426 Custom Hat Cat Jade Buckingham 998.00 Leanne Dyson$19.20 0.00

3 219 Smart Bonanza Boon Kaelynn Grace Samuels 997.00 Chris Figge0.00

4 288 Ima Struttin Fantasy Claire Nichols 996.00 Katherine Ward0.00

204. VolRHA V19R: VolRHA Walk Trot Ranch Rail Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 278 Supercrossed Spook Jack Flanagan 999.00 Carly & Jack Flanagan/ $24.00 0.00

2 291 Jacs Whiskey Boy Carly Flanagan 998.00 Celtic Investments 16 LLC0.00

225. VolRHA AQOH: AQHA WCH W/OH Go: C - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 146 WimpysDunOuttaStyle Kelsey Ward 132.50 Kelsey Ward/Tony Russell0.00



Show #913752: April Eggstravaganza VRH/RHC (4/15/2023-4/16/2023)

97. VolRHA WTTRL: VolRHA Walk/Trot Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 278 Supercrossed Spook Jack Flanagan 35.50 Carly & Jack Flanagan/ $24.00 0.00

98. VolRHA VYT: VolRHA Youth Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 233 Uno Miss Hollywood Julia Whitehead 68.00 Suzanne Whitehead$39.60 0.00

2 997 How Sweet Am I Elizabeth R Clifton 67.00 Hannah Clifton$33.00 0.00

3 1490 Cougarands Lil River Josie Mansfield 65.50 Rebecca Britt$26.40 0.00

4T 288 Ima Struttin Fantasy Claire Nichols 64.00 Katherine Ward$16.50 0.00

4T 128 Juztice For All Lauren Keyes 64.00 Lauren Keyes$16.50 0.00

6 285 MB Kings Frosty Lady Courtney E O'Connell 61.50 Donald R/Charlene B 0.00

7 279 No Handlebars Hannah Young 57.50 Christy Carson0.00

8 1492 Xtra Jackontherocks Elizabeth R Clifton 53.50 Hannah Clifton0.00

9 1479 Rose Deelivery Elizabeth Conti 44.50 Lindsey Conti0.00

10 189 Batz Carolina Badger Kay Klonowski 37.50 Mississippi State University0.00

101. VolRHA V13RT: VolRHA 13&Under Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 219 Smart Bonanza Boon Kaelynn Grace Samuels 60.50 Chris Figge$21.60 0.00

2 1479 Rose Deelivery Elizabeth Conti 43.00 Lindsey Conti$14.40 0.00

105. VolRHA VAT: VolRHA Amateur Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 980 ThisDudesShamokinHot Stephanie Stalans 66.00 Stephanie Stalans$28.80 0.00

2T 944 Whizards N Smoke Vicki Rose-Couturier 63.00 Vicki Rose-Couturier$9.60 0.00

2T 1496 Natures Law Missy F Carlisle 63.00 Missy F Carlisle$9.60 0.00

108. VolRHA VAST: VolRHA Amateur Select Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

0 1495 Brigareyna Nadine Eubank 0.00 Nadine Eubank0.00

1 3309 Ima Tinseltown Champ Kyle Sanders 73.50 Kyle Sanders$28.80 0.00

2 410 Royal Peppinic Whiz Angela Newton 68.50 Bar 6 Quarter Horses$19.20 0.00

3 956 Cutter Oak Suzanne Whitehead 47.00 Suzanne Whitehead0.00

112. VolRHA VOT: VolRHA Open Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 3309 Ima Tinseltown Champ Kyle Sanders 70.00 Kyle Sanders$30.00 0.00

2 1496 Natures Law Missy F Carlisle 69.50 Missy F Carlisle$18.00 0.00

3 258 BWR Drifts Last Star Josh Hasty 64.50 Amy Turns$12.00 0.00

4 291 Jacs Whiskey Boy Emily Walker Hasty 41.00 Celtic Investments 16 LLC0.00

116. VolRHA V19RR: VolRHA Walk Trot Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 291 Jacs Whiskey Boy Carly Flanagan 67.00 Celtic Investments 16 LLC$24.00 0.00

2 409 Slow Your Roll Anita Perry 66.00 Jeannine Brumfield$16.00 0.00

3 278 Supercrossed Spook Jack Flanagan 65.50 Carly & Jack Flanagan/ 0.00

4 1479 Rose Deelivery Alivia Conti 64.50 Lindsey Conti0.00

117. VolRHA VYRR: VolRHA Youth Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 292 CCS Wild Journey Carlee C Sarna 78.00$36.00 0.00

2 233 Uno Miss Hollywood Julia Whitehead 70.00 Suzanne Whitehead$30.00 0.00
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3T 1492 Xtra Jackontherocks Elizabeth R Clifton 69.50 Hannah Clifton$21.00 0.00

3T 128 Juztice For All Lauren Keyes 69.50 Lauren Keyes$21.00 0.00

5 1490 Cougarands Lil River Josie Mansfield 69.00 Rebecca Britt$12.00 0.00

6 189 Batz Carolina Badger Kay Klonowski 67.50 Mississippi State University0.00

7 296 Stichs Lilo Rey Blythe Owens 67.00 Tim And/or Lee Ann 0.00

8 288 Ima Struttin Fantasy Claire Nichols 62.50 Katherine Ward0.00

9 997 How Sweet Am I Elizabeth R Clifton 54.50 Hannah Clifton0.00

120. VolRHA V13RR: VolRHA 13&Under Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 277 LT Cats Painted Lady Jackson Alexander 65.00 Tim And/or Lee Ann $28.80 0.00

2 288 Ima Struttin Fantasy Claire Nichols 58.00 Katherine Ward$19.20 0.00

125. VolRHA VARR: VolRHA Amateur Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 3309 Ima Tinseltown Champ Kyle Sanders 72.50 Kyle Sanders$30.00 0.00

2 1496 Natures Law Missy F Carlisle 69.00 Missy F Carlisle$18.00 0.00

3 980 ThisDudesShamokinHot Stephanie Stalans 66.00 Stephanie Stalans$12.00 0.00

4 944 Whizards N Smoke Vicki Rose-Couturier 64.50 Vicki Rose-Couturier0.00

5 407 Imasamiamsybob Barbara W Foos 61.00 Barbara W Foos0.00

128. VolRHA VASRR: VolRHA Amateur Select Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 410 Royal Peppinic Whiz Angela Newton 73.50 Bar 6 Quarter Horses$30.00 0.00

2 3309 Ima Tinseltown Champ Kyle Sanders 73.00 Kyle Sanders$18.00 0.00

3 956 Cutter Oak Suzanne Whitehead 69.50 Suzanne Whitehead$12.00 0.00

4 290 The Last Bambino Caroline Gilmore 69.50 Caroline Gilmore0.00

5 407 Imasamiamsybob Barbara W Foos 59.50 Barbara W Foos0.00

133. VolRHA VORR: VolRHA Open Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 3309 Ima Tinseltown Champ Kyle Sanders 73.50 Kyle Sanders$21.60 0.00

2 258 BWR Drifts Last Star Josh Hasty 66.50 Amy Turns$14.40 0.00

3 270 Plenty Metall To Cut Josh Hasty 56.50 Ingelise A & Erik P Storr0.00

227. VolRHA RHAMC: RHC W/Am Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 945 Smart Ginnin (RHB) Robert Victor Boyer 64.00 R Victor And/or Penny Boyer0.00

228. VolRHA RHLAC: RHC W/Ltd Am Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 947 WR Paddy Cat (RHB) Taylor Holden Marshall 67.00 Taylor Holden Marshall0.00


